
Silverstone Season Starter 

8th/9th March 2025 

  
Entry Lists 

27/02/25 17:00 



Midland Classic Restorations 
Classic K  

No. Driver(s) Vehicle Sponsor Class 

     

54 Billy Nairn Lotus Elan 26R 1598 Truck and Bus Wales and West CA 

261 Graeme Brown Lotus Elan 1593 Driver CA 

333 Ben Snee Lotus Elan 26R GTS 1594 Driver CA 

     

84 Rick Willmott AC Cobra 4700 Driver CB 

     

167 Andrew Moore Triumph TR4 2100 Driver CD 

420 Neil Howe Triumph TR4 2100 Driver CD 

     

171 Ian Thompson Lotus Cortina Mk1 1998 Driver CE 

299 Steve Smith / Jack Smith TVR Grantura Mk3 1840 Driver CE 

     

13 John McGurk Ford Lotus Cortina 1600 McGurk Performance Cars CF 

52 Mike Stephenson Ford Lotus Cortina 1594 Driver CF 

159 Andrew Rollason Ford Lotus Cortina 1558 Driver CF 

168 Michael Russell Ford Mustang 4735 Driver CF 

     

67 Gordon Russell MG B Roadster 1840 Driver CM 

147 Andrew Tate MG B Roadster 1840 TateOil CM 

281 Dave Brown / Jake Cranstone MG B Roadster 1853 Driver CM 

Race 1 



Verum Builders Open 

No. Driver(s) Vehicle Sponsor Class 

     

5 Steven Grove Lotus Elise S1 2000 Grove Racing OB 

62 Les Conway BMW 320i E30 1991 Driver OB 

92 Lewis Porto Mazda MX-5 1830 Opie Oils/Demon Tweeks/Carboi/Mile Deep OB 

132 Adrian Matthews Volvo C30 1999 Driver OB 

     

136 Clinton Ewen BMW 328 2800 Driver OC 

     

9 Dylan Popovic Ginetta G50 7000 Driver OD1 

10 Ian Bayliss BMW M3 E46 3246 Driver OD1 

23 Nathan Wells BMW M3 E46 GTR 3246 Spotless H2O, DigiPlat, Film and TV Rigging OD1 

36 Oliver Smith BMW M3 E36 Evo 3246 Agar Engineering OD1 

78 Ronan Bradley BMW M3 E46 3246 Team Legacy OD1 

97 Dave Avis BMW M3 E46 3246 TEAM LEGACY OD1 

612 Adrian Bradley BMW M3 E46 3246 Team Legacy OD1 

     

32 William Curtler Porsche Boxster S 3179 Ashgood Classic & Sportscars OD2 

39 Rob Hardy Porsche Boxster S 3179 Driver OD2 

91 Marc Fischer Porsche Boxster S 3179 Driver OD2 

     

17 Nathaniel Gollin Caterham 7 1998 Gollin Motorsport OSB 

193 James Fradley Caterham 420R 2000 J F Timber Ltd OSB 

     

42 Richard Carter Caterham R300 2498 Driver OSC1 

     

Race 2 



Adams & Page Swinging 60’s 
(Classes SA, SD, SG, SV, SZ) 

No. Driver(s) Vehicle Sponsor Class 

     

11 Ian Burgin MG Midget 1380 Driver SA 

16 Ian Staines MG Midget 1380 RG Race Engineering SA 

20 Mark Cloutman Austin A40 1380 Knights Cloutman LLP SA 

40 Mike Henney Austin Healey Frogeye Sprite 1380 Driver SA 

47 Bruce Burrowes MG Midget 1380 Kingston Burrowes SA 

55 Steve Adams Triumph Spitfire Mk3 1296 JD Garage/Liqui Moly SA 

71 Andrew Tidmarsh Austin Healey Sprite 1380 Driver SA 

711 James Mackie / John Faux Austin Healey Sprite 1380 Driver SA 

     

10 David Eales MG A Roadster 1840 Oselli Motorsport SD 

12 Paul Eales MG B Roadster 1950 Oselli motorsport SD 

24 Robert Lines MG A 1720 Driver SD 

34 Charles Tippet / Claire Norman BMW 2002ti 2000 Driver SD 

69 Stephen Collins MG B Roadster 1850 Driver SD 

86 Colin Claxton Triumph Dolomite Sprint 1998 Driver SD 

96 Adrian Vincent BMW Alpina A4 S 1990 Driver SD 

101 Julian Howe MG B GT 1950 Driver SD 

118 Simon Tinkler MG B GT 1950 Tinkx Independent Trading Services SD 

141 Babak Farsian MG B Roadster 1950 Driver SD 

     

57 Ben Walker / David Bye Jaguar XJ Coupe 4200 West Riding Race & Restoration SG 

     

97 Ray Barrow Chevrolet Camaro 5700 Driver SV 

127 Martin Reynolds Ford Mustang Mach 1 4995 Driver SV 

     

61 Martin Rumble / Gregg Rumble Ford Anglia 105E 1599 Driver SZ 

74 Nigel Gray MG B Roadster 1798 Driver SZ 

82 Tim Cairns Austin Healey Frogeye Sprite 1460 Driver SZ 

85 Kevin Bird/Charles Hyde-Andrews-Bird Ford Lotus Cortina 1598 Driver SZ 

163 Atul Saini Alfa Romeo GTA Group 5 1600 Driver SZ 

240 Dean Halsey Datsun 240Z 2967 Dean Halsey SZ 

333 Ben Snee Lotus Elan 26R GTS 1594 Driver SZ 

Race 3 



 

 

 

 

 

SuperPro Modern Classics and 
Advantage Motorsport Future Classics 

Modern Classics 

No. Driver(s) Vehicle Sponsor Class 

2 Richard Hayes Toyota Celica GT4 (T) 1998 Driver MA 

9 Aidan Farrell / David Whelan Porsche 911 993 RSR Cup 3647 CTR Developments MA 

71 Tony Blake Porsche 911 RSR 3400 Project RSR MA 

97 Lawrence Coppock Jaguar XJS 6000 Driver MA 

107 Tristan George / William George Jaguar XJS 3998 Tristan George MA 

111 Michael Holt Jaguar XJ40 4000 www.eden-interiors.com MA 

131 Chris Hetherington Subaru Impreza WRX (T) 1994 Driver MA 

139 Chris Boon Jaguar XK8 (S/C) 4000 Cov Cats MA 

28 Michael Reynolds Porsche Boxster S 3179 Hurricane Heritage/Ludlow Properties Ltd MB 

32 William Curtler Porsche Boxster S 3179 Ashgood Classic & Sportscars MB 

39 Rob Hardy Porsche Boxster S 3179 Driver MB 

42 Alan Drain Porsche Boxster S 3179 Driver MB 

91 Stephen Archer / Marc Fischer Porsche Boxster S 3179 Driver MB 

134 Jonathan Jacznik BMW 328i E36 2800 JC Performance MB 

136 Clinton Ewen BMW 328 2800 Driver MB 

83 Simon Frowen Ginetta G20 1998 Driver MC 

16 Steven Graham / Oliver Graham Ginetta G20 1796 Driver MD 

20 David Sharp Lotus Elise S1 1796 Driver MD 

27 Roger Hamilton Ginetta G20 1798 Driver MD 

41 Glyn Davies Lotus Elise S1 1796 Driver MD 

76 Susanne Williams Lotus Elise S1 1796 Driver MD 

33 Michael Russell BMW M3 E36 Evo 3201 Driver MM 

101 John Cockerton / Tommy Grout BMW M3 E36 Evo 3201 Driver MM 

66 Alex Taylor TVR Tuscan Challenge 4500 Wellsprings MT 

     

Advantage Motorsport Future Classics 

No. Driver(s) Vehicle Sponsor Class 

11 Jason Kennedy Nissan Skyline GTR R32 (T) 2600 Driver FA 

25 Michael Wright Porsche 944 Turbo 2500 M Business Consulting FA 

21 Nick Rinylo Porsche 911 SC 3000 Driver FB 

69 Steve Thompson Porsche 944 S2 2990 Driver FB 

88 Cristiano Nardone / Luca Nardone BMW E30 2700 Driver FB 

309 Neil Chilleystone / Michael Russell Porsche 944 S2 3000 Driver FB 

121 Andy Whiting Porsche 924 S 2479 Driver FC 

26 James Ford Mazda RX-7 1146 Driver FD 

62 Les Conway BMW 320i E30 1991 Driver FE 

73 Jack Stewart Mazda MX-5 Mk1 1600 Driver FF 

Race 4 



Adams & Page Swinging 60’s 
(Classes SB, SC, SE, SF, SL, SZ) 

No. Driver(s) Vehicle Sponsor Class 

     

143 Neil Mackay Austin Mini 1275 Driver SB 

144 Rob Roodhouse/Francesca Roodhouse Mini Cooper S 1380 Driver SB 

     

82 Tim Cairns Austin Healey Frogeye Sprite 1460 Driver SC 

85 Kevin Bird/Charles Hyde-Andrews-Bird Ford Lotus Cortina 1598 Driver SC 

92 Simon Tunnard Fairthorpe Electron Minor 1600 Driver SC 

163 Atul Saini Alfa Romeo GTA Group 5 1600 Driver SC 

648 David Cornwallis BMW 1600ti 1600 Radio Caroline SC 

     

61 Martin Rumble / Gregg Rumble Ford Anglia 105E 1599 Driver SE 

74 Nigel Gray MG B Roadster 1798 Driver SE 

98 Mark Pashley MG B 1840 Driver SE 

159 Andrew Rollason Ford Lotus Cortina 1558 Driver SE 

     

4 John Leslie Reliant Sabre 6 GT 2553 Driver SF 

37 Graham Wilson Triumph TR6 2500 Successfactory SF 

52 Mike Stephenson Datsun 240Z 2400 Driver SF 

78 Bailey Frost Triumph TR6 2600 Driver SF 

173 Connor Kay TVR Tuscan 2994 Tapchanger Holdings SF 

177 David Hinde Triumph TR6 2500 Driver SF 

240 Dean Halsey Datsun 240Z 2967 Dean Halsey SF 

777 Michael Dwane Triumph TR5 2498 Mick Dwane Car Sales SF 

     

22 Neil Armstrong Ginetta G4R 1650 Driver SL 

31 Robert Pomeroy Ginetta G4 1500 Driver SL 

60 Bill Watt Lotus Elan S2 1600 Driver SL 

67 Jonathan Crayston Lotus Elan S4 1558 Driver SL 

333 Ben Snee Lotus Elan 26R GTS 1594 Driver SL 

     

20 Mark Cloutman Austin A40 1380 Knights Cloutman LLP SZ 

69 Stephen Collins MG B Roadster 1850 Driver SZ 

86 Colin Claxton Triumph Dolomite Sprint 1998 Driver SZ 

118 Simon Tinkler MG B GT 1950 Tinkx Independent Trading Services SZ 

127 Martin Reynolds Ford Mustang Mach 1 4995 Driver SZ 

141 Babak Farsian MG B Roadster 1950 Driver SZ 

Race 5 



Lackford Engineering  
Midget & Sprite Challenge 

No. Driver(s) Vehicle Sponsor Class 

     

9 Michael Chalk MG Midget 1310 Driver A 

46 Stephen Collier MG Midget 1460 Driver A 

77 Paul Sibley MG Midget 1460 Sibley Racing A 

166 William Sharpe MG Midget 1460 Peter May Engineering A 

     

125 Chris Winchester Austin Healey Sprite 1380 Driver C 

131 Chris Pidcock MG Midget 1380 Driver C 

173 Connor Kay MG Midget 1380 Tapchanger Holdings C 

711 James Mackie Austin Healey Sprite 1380 Driver C 

     

1 Ian Burgin MG Midget 1380 Driver D 

10 Amelia Storer MG Midget 1380 Driver D 

14 Hugh Simpson MG Midget 1380 Driver D 

21 Nick Rose MG Midget 1340 Rose Racing D 

23 Jason Meredith MG Midget 1380 Driver D 

36 Dean Stanton Austin Healey Sprite 1380 Driver D 

50 Oshin Shahiean MG Midget 1380 OS Motorsport D 

51 Robert Fortune MG Ashley GT 1330 PETER MAY ENGINEERING D 

53 William Humphries MG Midget 1330 Stratus Cars D 

70 Richard Bryon MG Midget 1380 Driver D 

     

7 Pippa Cow Austin Healey Sprite 1380 Driver E 

11 Paul Campfield Austin Healey Frogeye Sprite 1380 Driver E 

18 James Hughes Austin Healey Sprite 1380 foregolf.co.uk E 

     

15 Adrian Moore Austin Healey Sebring Sprite 1293 Finishing touch bodyshop H 

49 Kim Dear MG Midget 1293 Driver H 

108 Mark Turner Austin Healey Sprite 1293 Driver H 

135 Mike Henney Austin Healey Sebring Sprite 1293 Driver H 

     

Race 6 & 8 



Ramair BMW Championship 

No. Driver(s) Vehicle Sponsor Class 

     

32 James Card BMW M3 E46 3246 Evogo/Hewitt Card A 

76 Jason West BMW M3 E46 3246 Underscore Group A 

555 Kallum Gray BMW M3 E46 3246 Driver A 

     

6 Jonathan Strickland BMW M3 E46 3246 Driver B 

15 Graham Crowhurst BMW M3 E46 3246 ME Autoservices/Lakeside Refurbs B 

44 Ollie Neaves BMW M3 E46 3246 TN Racing B 

74 Chris Walton BMW M3 E46 3246 TAV B 

78 Ronan Bradley BMW M3 E46 3246 Team Legacy B 

97 Dave Avis BMW M3 E46 3246 TEAM LEGACY B 

     

23 Nathan Wells BMW M3 E46 GTR 3246 Spotless H2O, DigiPlat, Film and TV Rigging N 

47 Niall Bradley BMW M3 E46 3246 NB47 Racing N 

77 Klaas Kooiker BMW M3 E46 3246 K2 Occupational Health N 

82 Giuseppe Callari BMW M3 E46 3246 britalia auto recovery ltd N 

129 Tommy Grout BMW M3 E46 3246 intersport N 

     

12 Charlie Newton-Darby MINI Cooper S R53 (S/C) 1600 Rothermill racing R53 

42 Matthew Hibberd MINI Cooper S R53 (S/C) 1600 Bad Boy Tuning R53 

144 Charles Heatley MINI Cooper S R53 (S/C) 1600 FourFour Motorsports R53 

999 Sean Wortley MINI Cooper S R53 (S/C) 1600 Driver R53 

     

10 John Cockerton BMW M3 E46 3246 Driver ? 

35 Luke Yeomans BMW M3 E36 Evo 3246 Approved Performance ? 

612 Adrian Bradley BMW M3 E46 3246 Team Legacy ? 

Race 7 & 12 



 

 

 

 

 

Liqui Moly Slicks 
and WOSP New Millennium 

Liqui Moly Slicks 

No. Driver(s) Vehicle Sponsor Class 

     

21 Andrew Christopher Ferrari 488 Challenge (T) 3902 Steer Automotive Group SHC 

39 Nigel Mustill Lamborghini Gallardo R-EX 5200 Driver SHC 

55 John Seale / Jamie Stanley Lamborghini Super Trofeo 5200 Driver SHC 

     

9 Dylan Popovic Ginetta G50 7000 Driver SA1 

228 Dominic Spicer Aston Martin Vantage GT4 4700 Driver SA1 

     

991 Sam Howarth Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup 4000 Porsche Centre High Wycombe SA2 

     

45 Martyn Scott Volkswagen Golf GTi (T) 2000 BMR/Team Gama SB 

170 Matt Nossiter Porsche Boxster 986 3700 Nossiter and Barnett Limited SB 

     

23 Nathan Wells BMW M3 E46 GTR 3246 Spotless H2O, DigiPlat, Film and TV Rigging SC1 

47 Niall Bradley BMW M3 E46 3246 NB47 Racing SC1 

61 Stephane Jansem BMW M3 E46 3246 Driver SC1 

     

51 Nathalie McGloin Porsche Cayman S 3300 Driver SC2 

     

WOSP New Millennium 

No. Driver(s) Vehicle Sponsor Class 

     

50 Wayne Shorney Audi TT (T) 1800 Driver NB 

144 Stuart Jefcoate Porsche Cayman S 3387 Driver NB 

     

46 Stephen Reynolds Honda Civic Type R 1998 Lockcraft Electrical / Nurse Call Equipment.co.uk NC 

85 Nigel Ainge Honda Integra Type R 2400 Driver NC 

     

69 Lucas Fothergill Ginetta G40 1800 Bespoke Defenders ND 

     

10 John Cockerton BMW M3 E46 3246 Driver NM1 

15 Graham Crowhurst BMW M3 E46 3246 ME Autoservices/Lakeside Refurbs NM1 

36 Oliver Smith BMW M3 E36 Evo 3246 Agar Engineering NM1 

129 Tommy Grout BMW M3 E46 3246 intersport NM1 

     

35 Luke Yeomans BMW M3 E36 Evo 3246 Approved Performance NM2 

44 Richard Longdon BMW M3 E46 3246 R&R Racing NM2 

82 Ben Cater / Malcolm Scott BMW E36 Compact 3246 St Pterodactyl's School for the Poor NM2 

555 Kallum Gray / Michael Gray BMW M3 E46 3246 Driver NM2 

     

Race 9 



Fox Transport Turbo Tin Tops 

No. Driver(s) Vehicle Sponsor Class 

     

111 John Hammersley / Nigel Tongue VW Scirocco R (T) 1998 Airconstruct Management Ltd TA 

150 David Cox Volkswagen Golf GTI (T) 2000 Davanti TA 

199 Bob Hosier Seat Leon (T) 1987 Rexhill Scaffolding & Roofing TA 

     

22 Adam Hunt MINI Cooper S R53 (S/C) 1598 Noath Precision TC 

123 Paul Clothier MINI Cooper S R53 (S/C) 1600 Sussex Road & Race TC 

999 Sean Wortley MINI Cooper S R53 (S/C) 1600 Driver TC 

     

1 Carl Chambers Peugeot 208 GTi 30th (T) 1600 Pugsport Racing TD 

7 Toby Harris / Lisa Selby Ford Fiesta ST180 (T) 1600 Wild Cat Motorsport / Partbox TD 

28 Tom Oatley Renault Clio (T) 1600 Driver TD 

97 Clive Seagers / Andrew Grimm MINI Cooper S JCW R56 (T) 1600 Driver TD 

166 Richard Clarke Renault Clio Cup (T) 1600 FINSPORT TD 

     

3 David Marson Abarth 500 (T) 1400 MADELEY HEATH MOTORS TE 

6 Richard Marson Abarth 595 Assetto Corsa (T) 1368 Martec Training/Tern Hill Hall TE 

59 Andrew Marson Abarth Assetto Corse (T) 1398 B S Marson and Sons Ltd TE 

124 James Manning Abarth 500 Assetto Corse (T) 1400 B.S. Marson & Sons and Fat-Moose.co.uk TE 

Race 10 



Gold Arts Magnificent Sevens 

No. Driver(s) Vehicle Sponsor Class 

     

9 Robert Jones Caterham CSR 2300 Driver SC 

16 Martin Leadbeater Caterham 7 2000 BOSS Racing SC 

34 Richard Green Caterham 420R 2000 Driver SC 

     

46 Stephen Nuttall Caterham Seven 2300 Driver SE 

80 Tim Davis Caterham C400 2500 BOSS Racing SE 

     

70 Trevor Harber Caterham 7 1600 Driver TB 

75 Stephen Spicer Caterham Seven 1600 Driver TB 

     

5 Carl Nairn Caterham 420R 2000 Truck and Bus Wales and West TC 

17 Josh Gollin / Nathaniel Gollin Caterham 7 1998 Gollin Motorsport TC 

     

30 Paul Fines-Allin Caterham 7 1800 Driver TD 

42 Richard Carter Caterham R300 2498 Driver TD 

69 Stephen Collins Caterham 420R 2500 Driver TD 

141 Oliver Gemmill Caterham 7 2000 Driver TD 

     

55 Simon Lanyon Caterham 7 2500 Driver ? 

81 Jonny Pittard Caterham 7 CSR (S/C) 2478 Driver ? 

193 James Fradley Caterham 420R 2000 J F Timber Ltd ? 

Race 11 & 14 



 

 

 

 

 

Co-ordSport Tin Tops and 
Puma Cup 

Co-ordSport Tin Tops 

No. Driver(s) Vehicle Sponsor Class 

     

6 Russell Hird Honda Integra Type R DC5 1998 Driver A 

25 Rob Daley Alfa Romeo 145 Cloverleaf 2000 Baden Hall Fishery A 

30 Garry Barlow Honda Integra Type R DC5 1998 R & J Motors A 

46 Stephen Reynolds Honda Civic Type R 1998 Lockcraft Electrical / Nurse Call Equipment.co.uk A 

49 David Hutchins Honda Civic Type R EP3 1998 MC Group and House Cycle A 

86 Nigel Ainge Honda Integra Type R 1998 Driver A 

101 Stephen Johnson / Hugh Pearce Honda Civic Type R EP3 1998 Tin Duck Racing A 

132 Adrian Matthews Volvo C30 1999 Driver A 

888 Andrew Windmill Honda Civic Type SL 1998 RAYS Wheels A 

     

34 Peter Parkin Peugeot 306 2000 Pugsport racing B1 

199 Joe Hathaway Renault Clio 172 1998 JEH Racing B1 

     

23 Paul Anderton Renault Clio 172 2000 Driver B2 

51 Nick Mellor / Peter Hutton Renault Clio 172 1998 Team 51 B2 

57 Andy Jones / Clive Black Peugeot 206 1998 Driver B2 

76 Steve Gerrard / Andy Gorvett Renault Clio 197 2000 Warren Hob Racing B2 

99 Josh Scott / Ben Scott Renault Clio 172 Sport 2000 Driver B2 

206 Simon Hatfield Peugeot 206RC 1997 Driver B2 

234 James Wilson Peugeot 306 GTi-6 Rallye 1998 @entermotorsport B2 

     

1 Adam Brown Ford Fiesta ST150 1999 Fives Garage/ABRacing C 

20 Julian Fisher Ford Fiesta ST150 1999 GAP Supplies Ltd C 

     

42 Jon Dee / Tom Dee Honda Integra DC2 1797 Driver D 

399 Shaun Ely / Blair Roebuck Peugeot 205 GTi 1900 Recycled Racing D 

     

45 Alan Wilshire Ford Fiesta 1600 KW Autos E 

     

22 Stuart Eardley Mazda RX-8 1308 Driver R 

     

Puma Cup 

No. Driver(s) Vehicle Sponsor Class 

     

142 Mark Jackson Ford Puma 1700 Driver PC 

152 Neil Jackson / Nick Fulljames Ford Puma 1700 Driver PC 

169 Matthew Everatt Ford Puma 1700 Team Hadfield Motorsport PC 

196 Jon Glover Ford Puma 1700 Team Guroba PC 

Race 13 


